SCAN
ME !
C U T T I N G  T O O L S
Glass Hole Saw
PRT No     Description  PKT QTY
HS6GCL  6mm  50
HS8GCL 8mm  50
HS12GCL 12mm 50
HS14GCL  14mm  50
HS16GCL  16mm  10
HS18GCL  18mm  10
HS20GCL  20mm  10
HS22GCL  22mm  10
HS25GCL  25mm   10
HS28GCL  28mm   10
HS30GCL  30mm   10
HS32GCL  32mm   10
HS35GCL  35mm   05
HS38GCL  38mm   05
HS40GCL  40mm   05
HS42GCL  42mm   05
HS45GCL  45mm   05
HS50GCL  50mm   05
HS55GCL  55mm   05
HS70GCL  70mm   05
HS75GCL  75mm   05
HS80GCL  80mm   05
HS90GCL  90mm   05
HS100GCL  100mm  05
HS110GCL  110mm  05
HS120GCL  120mm  05
PRT No     Description  PKT QTY
SHARP
TYPE